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No Matakuliah Status
Koordinator

Prodi SKS Kelas
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1 FA098 -
Farmakoterapi III

FA098 -
Farmakoterapi III
FA098 -
Farmakoterapi III
FA099 -
Biofarmasetika 
FA116 -
Farmakoepidemiologi 
FA116 -
Farmakoepidemiologi 
FA125 -
FARMAKOLOGI I
FA125 -
FARMAKOLOGI I
FA099 -
Biofarmasetika 
FA099 -
Biofarmasetika 
FA108 - Toksikologi

Koordinator S1 -
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI

2 01

2 Koordinator 2 02

3 Koordinator 2 03

4 Koordinator 3 03

5 Koordinator 2 01

6 Koordinator 2 02

7 Koordinator 2 01

8 Koordinator 2 02

9 Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator

3 01

10 3 02

11 2 01

12 FA108 - Toksikologi 2 02

13 FA122 - ANATOMI
DAN FISIOLOGI
MANUSIA

FA122 - ANATOMI
DAN FISIOLOGI
MANUSIA

FA137 - FARMASI
SOSIAL 
FA137 - FARMASI
SOSIAL 
FA137 - FARMASI
SOSIAL 

2 01

14 Bukan
Koordinator

S1 -
FARMASI

2 02

15 Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 
Bukan
Koordinator 

S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI
S1 -
FARMASI

2 01

16 2 02

17 2 03

57

55

52

53

31

23

56

41

55

55

39

37

56

41

55

39

40

Jumlah
Peserta

7

7

7

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Rencana
Pertemuan

2

2

2

1

7

7

4

4

1

1

4

4

2

2

3

3

3

Pertemuan



No Matakuliah

18 FA171 -
PENGOBATAN
KOMPLEMENTER

FA171 -
PENGOBATAN
KOMPLEMENTER

FA171 -
PENGOBATAN
KOMPLEMENTER

19

20

Status
Koordinator
Bukan
Koordinator

Bukan
Koordinator

Bukan
Koordinator

Prodi

S1 -
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

S1 -
FARMASI

2

2

02

03

SKS Kelas

2 01

24

19

Jumlah
Peserta
18

14

14

Rencana
Pertemuan
14

2

2

Pertemuan

2
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